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Пары/Результаты
9. Тур on 2020/02/25

Bo. Ном. Имя Гр Рейт Очки Результат Очки Имя Гр Рейт Ном.
1 4 Протопопова Анастасия Романовна 2182 5 0 - 1 6½ Караваев Владимир Валентинович 2367 1
2 2 Бирюков Дмитрий Александрович 2305 6½ ½ - ½ 5 Астафуров Арсений Сергеевич 2104 6
3 3 Гительсон Аркадий Борисович 2188 6 1 - 0 5 Палин Денис Валерьевич 2121 5
4 13 Караваев Александр Владимирович 1752 4½ 1 - 0 5 Константинов Никита Максимович 1990 9
5 7 Ерамян Гамлет Нардозович 2078 4½ 1 - 0 4½ Судник Павел Валерьевич 2022 8
6 14 Иванов Константин Николаевич 1743 4 ½ - ½ 4 Федукин Александр Павлович 1803 12
7 19 Тимин Юрий Анатольевич 1569 4 1 - 0 4 Миронов Артем Михайлович 1660 17
8 10 Айрапетян Оганес Владимирович 1915 4 1 - 0 3½ Ловягин Игорь Николаевич 1435 21
9 20 Адамов Олег Алексеевич 1713 3½ 1 - 0 2 Морозов Андрей Александрович 1602 18
10 15 Добролюбов Александр Константинович 1688 3 0 - 1 3 Макаров Вячеслав Юрьевич 1321 23
11 22 Лигай Виталий Олегович 1412 1½ 0 - 1 3 Гребенников Александр Иванович 1854 11
12 24 Алексеев Станислав Дмитриевич 1285 1 0 - 1 3 Сафаров Илькин Вахид Оглы 1675 16

8. Тур on 2020/02/25
Bo. Ном. Имя Гр Рейт Очки Результат Очки Имя Гр Рейт Ном.
1 1 Караваев Владимир Валентинович 2367 5½ 1 - 0 4½ Ерамян Гамлет Нардозович 2078 7
2 8 Судник Павел Валерьевич 2022 4½ 0 - 1 5½ Бирюков Дмитрий Александрович 2305 2
3 9 Константинов Никита Максимович 1990 5 0 - 1 5 Гительсон Аркадий Борисович 2188 3
4 12 Федукин Александр Павлович 1803 4 0 - 1 4 Протопопова Анастасия Романовна 2182 4
5 5 Палин Денис Валерьевич 2121 4 1 - 0 4 Тимин Юрий Анатольевич 1569 19
6 17 Миронов Артем Михайлович 1660 4 0 - 1 4 Астафуров Арсений Сергеевич 2104 6
7 11 Гребенников Александр Иванович 1854 3 0 - 1 3½ Караваев Александр Владимирович 1752 13
8 15 Добролюбов Александр Константинович 1688 3 0 - 1 3 Айрапетян Оганес Владимирович 1915 10
9 16 Сафаров Илькин Вахид Оглы 1675 3 0 - 1 3 Иванов Константин Николаевич 1743 14
10 23 Макаров Вячеслав Юрьевич 1321 2½ ½ - ½ 3 Адамов Олег Алексеевич 1713 20
11 21 Ловягин Игорь Николаевич 1435 2½ 1 - 0 1 Алексеев Станислав Дмитриевич 1285 24
12 18 Морозов Андрей Александрович 1602 2 0 - 1 ½ Лигай Виталий Олегович 1412 22

7. Тур on 2020/02/25
Bo. Ном. Имя Гр Рейт Очки Результат Очки Имя Гр Рейт Ном.
1 3 Гительсон Аркадий Борисович 2188 4½ ½ - ½ 5 Караваев Владимир Валентинович 2367 1
2 4 Протопопова Анастасия Романовна 2182 4 0 - 1 4½ Бирюков Дмитрий Александрович 2305 2
3 9 Константинов Никита Максимович 1990 4½ ½ - ½ 3½ Палин Денис Валерьевич 2121 5
4 6 Астафуров Арсений Сергеевич 2104 4 0 - 1 3½ Судник Павел Валерьевич 2022 8
5 13 Караваев Александр Владимирович 1752 3½ 0 - 1 3½ Ерамян Гамлет Нардозович 2078 7
6 10 Айрапетян Оганес Владимирович 1915 3 0 - 1 3 Миронов Артем Михайлович 1660 17
7 19 Тимин Юрий Анатольевич 1569 3 1 - 0 3 Гребенников Александр Иванович 1854 11
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8 12 Федукин Александр Павлович 1803 3 1 - 0 3 Адамов Олег Алексеевич 1713 20
9 14 Иванов Константин Николаевич 1743 2 1 - 0 2½ Ловягин Игорь Николаевич 1435 21
10 16 Сафаров Илькин Вахид Оглы 1675 2 1 - 0 2 Морозов Андрей Александрович 1602 18
11 24 Алексеев Станислав Дмитриевич 1285 1 0 - 1 2 Добролюбов Александр Константинович 1688 15
12 22 Лигай Виталий Олегович 1412 ½ 0 - 1 1½ Макаров Вячеслав Юрьевич 1321 23

6. Тур on 2020/02/25
Bo. Ном. Имя Гр Рейт Очки Результат Очки Имя Гр Рейт Ном.
1 1 Караваев Владимир Валентинович 2367 4½ ½ - ½ 3½ Астафуров Арсений Сергеевич 2104 6
2 2 Бирюков Дмитрий Александрович 2305 4 ½ - ½ 4 Константинов Никита Максимович 1990 9
3 3 Гительсон Аркадий Борисович 2188 3½ 1 - 0 3½ Караваев Александр Владимирович 1752 13
4 17 Миронов Артем Михайлович 1660 3 0 - 1 3 Протопопова Анастасия Романовна 2182 4
5 5 Палин Денис Валерьевич 2121 3 ½ - ½ 3 Судник Павел Валерьевич 2022 8
6 7 Ерамян Гамлет Нардозович 2078 2½ 1 - 0 3 Федукин Александр Павлович 1803 12
7 18 Морозов Андрей Александрович 1602 2 0 - 1 2 Айрапетян Оганес Владимирович 1915 10
8 11 Гребенников Александр Иванович 1854 2 1 - 0 2 Сафаров Илькин Вахид Оглы 1675 16
9 20 Адамов Олег Алексеевич 1713 2 1 - 0 2 Иванов Константин Николаевич 1743 14
10 15 Добролюбов Александр Константинович 1688 2 0 - 1 2 Тимин Юрий Анатольевич 1569 19
11 21 Ловягин Игорь Николаевич 1435 1½ 1 - 0 ½ Лигай Виталий Олегович 1412 22
12 23 Макаров Вячеслав Юрьевич 1321 1 ½ - ½ ½ Алексеев Станислав Дмитриевич 1285 24

5. Тур on 2020/02/24
Bo. Ном. Имя Гр Рейт Очки Результат Очки Имя Гр Рейт Ном.
1 9 Константинов Никита Максимович 1990 3½ ½ - ½ 4 Караваев Владимир Валентинович 2367 1
2 2 Бирюков Дмитрий Александрович 2305 3 1 - 0 3 Палин Денис Валерьевич 2121 5
3 4 Протопопова Анастасия Романовна 2182 2½ ½ - ½ 3 Гительсон Аркадий Борисович 2188 3
4 6 Астафуров Арсений Сергеевич 2104 2½ 1 - 0 2½ Ерамян Гамлет Нардозович 2078 7
5 10 Айрапетян Оганес Владимирович 1915 2 0 - 1 2½ Караваев Александр Владимирович 1752 13
6 8 Судник Павел Валерьевич 2022 2 1 - 0 2 Добролюбов Александр Константинович 1688 15
7 12 Федукин Александр Павлович 1803 2 1 - 0 2 Сафаров Илькин Вахид Оглы 1675 16
8 14 Иванов Константин Николаевич 1743 2 0 - 1 2 Миронов Артем Михайлович 1660 17
9 21 Ловягин Игорь Николаевич 1435 1 ½ - ½ 1½ Гребенников Александр Иванович 1854 11
10 19 Тимин Юрий Анатольевич 1569 1 1 - 0 1 Макаров Вячеслав Юрьевич 1321 23
11 24 Алексеев Станислав Дмитриевич 1285 ½ 0 - 1 1 Морозов Андрей Александрович 1602 18
12 22 Лигай Виталий Олегович 1412 ½ 0 - 1 1 Адамов Олег Алексеевич 1713 20

4. Тур on 2020/02/24
Bo. Ном. Имя Гр Рейт Очки Результат Очки Имя Гр Рейт Ном.
1 1 Караваев Владимир Валентинович 2367 3 1 - 0 3 Бирюков Дмитрий Александрович 2305 2
2 9 Константинов Никита Максимович 1990 2½ 1 - 0 2 Судник Павел Валерьевич 2022 8
3 3 Гительсон Аркадий Борисович 2188 2 1 - 0 2 Федукин Александр Павлович 1803 12
4 7 Ерамян Гамлет Нардозович 2078 2 ½ - ½ 2 Протопопова Анастасия Романовна 2182 4
5 5 Палин Денис Валерьевич 2121 2 1 - 0 2 Айрапетян Оганес Владимирович 1915 10
6 13 Караваев Александр Владимирович 1752 2 ½ - ½ 2 Астафуров Арсений Сергеевич 2104 6
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7 11 Гребенников Александр Иванович 1854 1½ 0 - 1 1 Иванов Константин Николаевич 1743 14
8 18 Морозов Андрей Александрович 1602 1 0 - 1 1 Добролюбов Александр Константинович 1688 15
9 16 Сафаров Илькин Вахид Оглы 1675 1 1 - 0 1 Тимин Юрий Анатольевич 1569 19
10 20 Адамов Олег Алексеевич 1713 1 0 - 1 1 Миронов Артем Михайлович 1660 17
11 23 Макаров Вячеслав Юрьевич 1321 1 0 - 1 0 Ловягин Игорь Николаевич 1435 21
12 22 Лигай Виталий Олегович 1412 0 ½ - ½ 0 Алексеев Станислав Дмитриевич 1285 24

3. Тур on 2020/02/24
Bo. Ном. Имя Гр Рейт Очки Результат Очки Имя Гр Рейт Ном.
1 12 Федукин Александр Павлович 1803 2 0 - 1 2 Караваев Владимир Валентинович 2367 1
2 2 Бирюков Дмитрий Александрович 2305 2 1 - 0 2 Гительсон Аркадий Борисович 2188 3
3 6 Астафуров Арсений Сергеевич 2104 1½ ½ - ½ 2 Константинов Никита Максимович 1990 9
4 4 Протопопова Анастасия Романовна 2182 1 1 - 0 1½ Гребенников Александр Иванович 1854 11
5 15 Добролюбов Александр Константинович 1688 1 0 - 1 1 Палин Денис Валерьевич 2121 5
6 17 Миронов Артем Михайлович 1660 1 0 - 1 1 Ерамян Гамлет Нардозович 2078 7
7 8 Судник Павел Валерьевич 2022 1 1 - 0 1 Иванов Константин Николаевич 1743 14
8 10 Айрапетян Оганес Владимирович 1915 1 1 - 0 1 Сафаров Илькин Вахид Оглы 1675 16
9 13 Караваев Александр Владимирович 1752 1 1 - 0 1 Макаров Вячеслав Юрьевич 1321 23
10 21 Ловягин Игорь Николаевич 1435 0 0 - 1 0 Морозов Андрей Александрович 1602 18
11 19 Тимин Юрий Анатольевич 1569 0 1 - 0 0 Лигай Виталий Олегович 1412 22
12 24 Алексеев Станислав Дмитриевич 1285 0 0 - 1 0 Адамов Олег Алексеевич 1713 20

2. Тур on 2020/02/24
Bo. Ном. Имя Гр Рейт Очки Результат Очки Имя Гр Рейт Ном.
1 1 Караваев Владимир Валентинович 2367 1 1 - 0 1 Судник Павел Валерьевич 2022 8
2 7 Ерамян Гамлет Нардозович 2078 1 0 - 1 1 Бирюков Дмитрий Александрович 2305 2
3 3 Гительсон Аркадий Борисович 2188 1 1 - 0 1 Айрапетян Оганес Владимирович 1915 10
4 9 Константинов Никита Максимович 1990 1 1 - 0 1 Протопопова Анастасия Романовна 2182 4
5 5 Палин Денис Валерьевич 2121 1 0 - 1 1 Федукин Александр Павлович 1803 12
6 11 Гребенников Александр Иванович 1854 1 ½ - ½ 1 Астафуров Арсений Сергеевич 2104 6
7 20 Адамов Олег Алексеевич 1713 0 0 - 1 0 Караваев Александр Владимирович 1752 13
8 14 Иванов Константин Николаевич 1743 0 1 - 0 0 Тимин Юрий Анатольевич 1569 19
9 22 Лигай Виталий Олегович 1412 0 0 - 1 0 Добролюбов Александр Константинович 1688 15
10 16 Сафаров Илькин Вахид Оглы 1675 0 1 - 0 0 Ловягин Игорь Николаевич 1435 21
11 24 Алексеев Станислав Дмитриевич 1285 0 0 - 1 0 Миронов Артем Михайлович 1660 17
12 18 Морозов Андрей Александрович 1602 0 0 - 1 0 Макаров Вячеслав Юрьевич 1321 23

1. Тур on 2020/02/24
Bo. Ном. Имя Гр Рейт Очки Результат Очки Имя Гр Рейт Ном.
1 13 Караваев Александр Владимирович 1752 0 0 - 1 0 Караваев Владимир Валентинович 2367 1
2 2 Бирюков Дмитрий Александрович 2305 0 1 - 0 0 Иванов Константин Николаевич 1743 14
3 15 Добролюбов Александр Константинович 1688 0 0 - 1 0 Гительсон Аркадий Борисович 2188 3
4 4 Протопопова Анастасия Романовна 2182 0 1 - 0 0 Сафаров Илькин Вахид Оглы 1675 16
5 17 Миронов Артем Михайлович 1660 0 0 - 1 0 Палин Денис Валерьевич 2121 5
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6 6 Астафуров Арсений Сергеевич 2104 0 1 - 0 0 Морозов Андрей Александрович 1602 18
7 19 Тимин Юрий Анатольевич 1569 0 0 - 1 0 Ерамян Гамлет Нардозович 2078 7
8 8 Судник Павел Валерьевич 2022 0 1 - 0 0 Адамов Олег Алексеевич 1713 20
9 21 Ловягин Игорь Николаевич 1435 0 0 - 1 0 Константинов Никита Максимович 1990 9
10 10 Айрапетян Оганес Владимирович 1915 0 1 - 0 0 Лигай Виталий Олегович 1412 22
11 23 Макаров Вячеслав Юрьевич 1321 0 0 - 1 0 Гребенников Александр Иванович 1854 11
12 12 Федукин Александр Павлович 1803 0 1 - 0 0 Алексеев Станислав Дмитриевич 1285 24
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